
Service 358:  Glossop - Hayfield - New Mills - Marple - Offerton - Stockport  Effective from Sunday 25 January 2009

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS Except Bank Holidays

Hayfield Bus Station 0602 0627 0700 0745 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1645 1753
Birch Vale Grouse Hotel 0605 0630 0703 0748 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1648 1756
Low Leighton 0608 0633 0706 0751 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1651 1759
Newtown Station 0611 0636 0709 0754 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
New Mills Bus Station ---- 0641 0714 0759 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1656 1804
Strines Royal Oak ---- 0650 0723 0808 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1705 1813
Marple Navigation Inn arr ---- 0656 0731 0816 0857 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1711 1819
Marple Navigation Inn dep ---- 0657 0733 0818 0859 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1713 1820
Offerton Fold ---- 0708 0749 0834 0915 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1724 1832
Stockport Bus Station ---- 0719 0808 0853 0934 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1735 1843

Glossop Henry Street ---- ---- ---- ---- 2315 ----
Chunal Grouse Inn ---- ---- ---- ---- 2322 ----
Little Hayfield ---- ---- ---- ---- 2328 ----
Hayfield Bus Station 1905 2010 2110 2210 2330 2400
Birch Vale Grouse Hotel 1908 2013 2113 2213 2333 0003
Low Leighton 1911 2016 2116 2216 2336 0006
Newtown Station ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
New Mills Bus Station 1916 2020 2120 2220 2340 0010
Strines Royal Oak 1925 2026 2126 2226 2346 0016
Marple Navigation Inn arr 1931 2031 2131 2231 2351 0021
Marple Navigation Inn dep 1932 2032 2132 2232 2352 0022
Offerton Fold 1942 2042 2142 2242 0002 0032
Stockport Bus Station 1951 2051 2151 2251 0011 0041

SATURDAYS

Glossop Henry Street ---- -- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 2315 ----
Chunal Grouse Inn ---- -- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 2322 ----
Little Hayfield ---- -- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 2328 ----
Hayfield Bus Station 0729 then 29 1529 1645 1753 1905 2010 2110 2210 2330 2400
Birch Vale Grouse Hotel 0732 hourly 32 until 1532 1648 1756 1908 2013 2113 2213 2333 0003
Low Leighton 0735 at 35 1535 1651 1759 1911 2016 2116 2216 2336 0006
New Mills Bus Station 0740 40 1540 1656 1804 1916 2020 2120 2220 2340 0010
Strines Royal Oak 0749 49 1549 1705 1813 1925 2026 2126 2226 2346 0016
Marple Navigation Inn arr 0755 55 1555 1711 1819 1931 2031 2131 2231 2351 0021
Marple Navigation Inn dep 0757 57 1557 1713 1821 1932 2032 2132 2232 2352 0022
Offerton Fold 0808 08 1608 1724 1832 1942 2042 2142 2242 0002 0032
Stockport Bus Station 0819 19 1619 1735 1843 1951 2051 2151 2251 0011 0041

SUNDAYS AND BANK HOLIDAYS Except Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Years Day

Hayfield Bus Station 0945 45 1545 1645 1745 1845 1930 2030 2130 2230 2315
Birch Vale Grouse Hotel 0948 48 1548 1648 1748 1848 1933 2033 2133 2233 2318
Low Leighton 0951 then 51 1551 1651 1751 1851 1936 2036 2136 2236 2321
New Mills Bus Station 0956 hourly 56 until 1556 1656 1755 1855 1940 2040 2140 2240 2325
Strines Royal Oak 1005 at 05 1605 1705 1801 1901 1946 2046 2146 2246 2331
Marple Navigation Inn arr 1011 11 1611 1710 1806 1906 1951 2051 2151 2251 2336
Marple Navigation Inn dep 1013 13 1613 1711 1807 1907 1952 2052 2152 2252 2337
Offerton Fold 1024 24 1624 1721 1817 1917 2002 2102 2202 2302 2347
Stockport Bus Station 1035 35 1635 1730 1826 1926 2011 2111 2211 2311 2356



Service 358:  Stockport - Offerton - Marple - New Mills - Hayfield - Glossop  Effective from Sunday 25 January 2009

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS Except Bank Holidays

Stockport Bus Station ---- 0615 0652 0725 0822 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1545 1645 1800
Offerton Fold ---- 0624 0701 0737 0837 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1557 1658 1813
Marple Navigation Inn arr ---- 0634 0711 0748 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1608 1710 1825
Marple Navigation Inn dep ---- 0634 0713 0751 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1610 1712 1827
Strines Royal Oak ---- 0639 0718 0757 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1616 1718 1833
New Mills Bus Station ---- 0645 0729 0808 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1624 1726 1840
Newtown Station 0613 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Low Leighton 0616 0649 0734 0813 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1629 1731 1845
Birch Vale Grouse Hotel 0619 0652 0737 0816 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1632 1734 1848
Hayfield Bus Station 0622 0655 0740 0819 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1635 1737 1851

Stockport Bus Station 1915 2015 2115 2215 2315
Offerton Fold 1924 2024 2124 2224 2324
Marple Navigation Inn arr 1934 2034 2134 2234 2334
Marple Navigation Inn dep 1936 2036 2136 2236 2336
Strines Royal Oak 1941 2041 2141 2241 2341
New Mills Bus Station 1947 2047 2147 2247 2347
Newtown Station ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Low Leighton 1951 2051 2151 2251 2351
Birch Vale Grouse Hotel 1954 2054 2154 2254 2354
Hayfield Bus Station 1957 2057 2157 2257 2357
Little Hayfield ---- ---- ---- 2259 ----
Chunal Grouse Inn ---- ---- ---- 2305 ----
Glossop Henry Street ---- ---- ---- 2312 ----

SATURDAYS

Stockport Bus Station 0645 0745 0830 30 1430 1545 1645 1800 1915 2015 2115 2215
Offerton Fold 0654 0754 0842 42 1442 1557 1657 1812 1924 2024 2124 2224
Marple Navigation Inn arr 0704 0804 0853 then 53 1453 1608 1708 1823 1934 2034 2134 2234
Marple Navigation Inn dep 0706 0806 0856 hourly 56 until 1456 1610 1710 1825 1936 2036 2136 2236
Strines Royal Oak 0711 0811 0902 at 02 1502 1616 1716 1830 1941 2041 2141 2241
New Mills Bus Station 0717 0817 0913 13 1513 1624 1724 1836 1947 2047 2147 2247
Low Leighton 0721 0821 0918 18 1518 1629 1729 1840 1951 2051 2151 2251
Birch Vale Grouse Hotel 0724 0824 0921 21 1521 1632 1732 1843 1954 2054 2154 2254
Hayfield Bus Station 0727 0827 0924 24 1524 1635 1735 1846 1957 2057 2157 2257
Little Hayfield ---- ---- ---- -- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 2259
Chunal Grouse Inn ---- ---- ---- -- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 2305
Glossop Henry Street ---- ---- ---- -- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 2312

Stockport Bus Station 2315
Offerton Fold 2324
Marple Navigation Inn arr 2334
Marple Navigation Inn dep 2336
Strines Royal Oak 2341
New Mills Bus Station 2347
Low Leighton 2351
Birch Vale Grouse Hotel 2354
Hayfield Bus Station 2357

SUNDAYS AND BANK HOLIDAYS Except Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Years Day

Stockport Bus Station 0845 45 1745 1845 1945 2030 2130 2230
Offerton Fold 0857 57 1757 1854 1954 2039 2139 2239
Marple Navigation Inn arr 0908 then 08 1808 1904 2004 2049 2149 2249
Marple Navigation Inn dep 0911 hourly 11 until 1811 1906 2006 2051 2151 2251
Strines Royal Oak 0917 at 17 1817 1911 2011 2056 2156 2256
New Mills Bus Station 0928 28 1828 1917 2017 2102 2202 2302
Low Leighton 0933 33 1833 1921 2021 2106 2206 2306
Birch Vale Grouse Hotel 0936 36 1836 1924 2024 2109 2209 2309
Hayfield Bus Station 0939 39 1839 1927 2027 2112 2212 2312


